DATABASE OF COUNSELLORS FOR PROVIDING COUNSELLING ASSISTANCE TO STUDENTS, TEACHERS AND PARENTS IN THE
PRESENT SITUATION OF COVID-19

DEPFE, NIE, NCERT
Language (s)
in which
. counselling
SL.No Name Gender City can be
Contact Details Available provided
mobile Whatsapp email from to
1. Abha Mishra F New Delhi 9873532370 abhamishra1111@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 01:00 PM E‘ilfgish and
06:00 PM | 08:00 PM
. . o . 02:00 PM | 05:00 PM English and
2. Akhilesh Kumar M New Delhi 9811968483 | 9811968483 iakhilesh4u@gmail.com 08:00 PM | 11:00 PM Hindi
3. AlpanaRustogi F New Delhi 9818530456 | 9818530456 | rustogialpana@gmail.com 5:00 PM g::)lvl (Mon- flri‘fgfh and
. . . . 10:00 AM | 12:00 noon s
4, Anjum Mahdi M Muzaffarnagar | 6394314968 | 9044974991 mahdi_mahdi001@yahoo.com 08:00 PM_ | 10:00 PM Hindi and Urdu
. . . . English and
5. AnnuKhatri F New Delhi 9899324480 | 9667566392 annukhatri23@gmail.com 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Hindi
. . . . . English and
6. Anusuya Krishnan F New Delhi 9716013717 | 9716013717 mail2anukrish@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 1:00 PM Tamil
7. Ashok Kumar M New Delhi 9990520304 | 9802845151 ashok.teacher@gmail.com Anytime Anytime Hindi
8. Atul Kumar Rai Prayagraj 7897395591 | 7897395591 mr.atulkumarrai@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 4:00 PM Hindi and
English
. ) 10:00 AM | 11:30 AM English, Hindi
9. BalneetKaur F Chandigarh 9891080462 | 9891080462 balneet.k@gmail.com 03:30 PM_ | 05:30 PM and Punjabi
10. | Bhawani Singh M Ajmer, 9414006430 | 9414006430 | khichi75@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 1:00 PM English and
Rajasthan Hindi
. . 11:00 AM | 01:00 PM English and
11. ChetnaSabharwal F New Delhi 9717932522 | 9717932522 chetnasabharwal06@gmail.com 06:00 PM | 08:00 PM Hindi
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12. | Davender M Bhiwani, 9017123457 | 9017123457 | dave.vashist@gmail.com 12:00PM | 3:00 PM Hindi and
Haryana English
13. Deepa Chopra Sharma Female New Delhi 9910602602 | 9910602602 deepa.chopra@hotmail.com 5:00 PM lzrli)(rlr;y()mon- g?fgfh and
14. Divya Dimri F New Delhi 8920622383 | 8920622383 divyakothiyal1510@gmail.com need Hindi and
based English
I . o . ) English and
15. Drishti Bhasin F Gurugram 9582303063 | 9582303063 drishti.bhasin@gmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Hindi
F . . . -
16. | Harsimran Kaur New Delhi 9599207835 | 9599207835 }rf“‘mran'ka“rls 1993@gmailco | g.0opM | 9:00 PM f,zrgl:;?l Hind,
. . . . English and
17. Hema Mutreja Female New Delhi 9811559999 | 9811559999 shaluhemamutreja@gmail.com 12:00 PM | 4:00 PM Hindi
18. Honeyika Khullar F Ghaziabad 8527367628 | 8527367628 honeyika.virgo@gmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM English and
Hindi
. : : . 09:00 AM | 11:00 AM Hindi and
19. Jaya Singh F Gonda, UP 9650480378 | 9650480378 jayasinghlko@gmail.com 08:00 PM | 10:00 PM English
20. Jayanti Banerjee F New Delhi 9650934459 | 9650934459 banerjeejayanti@yahoo.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM English, Hindji,
Bengali, Oriya
. . : . . 09:00 AM | 11:00 AM -
21. Jitendra Singh Rajpoot M Firozabad, UP 7505037183 | 8433110681 n3shelp@gmail.com 08:00 PM_ | 09:30 PM Hindi
22. | Jyoti Pande F Bhopal, MP 8989161826 | 8989161826 | jyotirider@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 6:00 PM Eri‘fgish and
; . . English and
23. Jyotsna Bharadwaj F Gurgaon 9971889826 | 9971889826 jyotsnab2711@gmail.com 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Hindi
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. . . . . . 3:30 PM 5:30 PM English and
24, Kanchan Dilawari Female Noida 9818012870 9818012870 | kanchandilawari@gmail.com 0730 PM | 09:00 PM Hindi
25. Kunwar Prateek Singh M Meerut, UP 8077670190 | 8077670190 kunwarprateek.singh@gmail.com | 9:00 AM 9:00 PM Hindi
2:00 PM
. . . . Saturday Hindi and
26. Mansi Gupta Female New Delhi 9582995868 9582995868 | maani.gupta09@gmail.com and 4:00 PM English
Sunday
12:00 02:00PM | English and
27. Meera Sinha F Noida 9650257399 | 9650257399 meera.24its@gmail.com noon X o
6:00 PM Hindi
4:00 PM
Sonipat, o . ] ] Hindi, Bengali
28. Monika Jha F Haryana 7206859217 | 7206859217 monika.jha673@gmail.com 5:00 PM 8:00 PM and Maithali
29. Naresh Kumar M New Delhi 9868539213 | 9868539213 21naresh.naresh@gmail.com 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Hindi
30. NAYANDEEP KAUR F GURGAON 9810633029 | 9810633029 nayandeepkaurl@gmail.com 6:00 PM 8:00 PM English, Hindi
and Punjabi
31. Neelam Bisht F Greater Noida | 9911879795 | 9911879795 neelambisht56@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 01:00 PM Hindi and
07:00 PM | 09:00 PM English
Hindi, English,
32. Neelam Vats F Chandigarh 9569699023 | 9569699023 vats.neelam7@gmail.com 3:00 PM 10:00 PM Punjabi and
Gujarati
33. Neeru Attri F Chandigarh 9876524977 | 8059093777 neeruattri@gmail.com 09:00 AM | 11:00 AM Hindi and
04:00 PM | 05:00 PM English
(mon - fri)
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34. Neha Gaur Female New Delhi 9821897641 | 9821897641 nehagaurl411@gmail.com 12:00 01:00 PM Hindi and
noon 04:00 PM English
03:00 PM
. . English and
35. Neha Kapoor F New Delhi 9759708730 | 9759708730 neha.kapoor.nk9@gmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Hindi
36. Neha Nayak F New Delhi 9650276963 | 9650276963 nehanayakl6@gmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM English and
Hindi
37. Nisha Female Faridabad 8586868308 | 8586868308 nishamavi0101@gmail.com 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Hindi and
English
Panipat, English and
38. Nishtha Khunger F Karnal, 9050439376 | 9050439376 nishthakhunger0@gmail.com 1:00 PM onwards Hir%di
Sonepat
F .
39. | Pooja Kaushik Vasundhara 9811146504 | 0811146604 | s Kaushik84@gmail.com 5:00PM | 7:00 PM English and
Ghaziabad Hindi
. . . . English and
40. Poornima Katyal F Ghaziabad 9871038180 | 9871038180 katyalpoornima@gmail.com 2:00 PM 7:00 PM Hindi
41. | Pragya Shandilya F New Delhi 8700011814 | 8700011814 iha“dllya'pragy al992@gmail.com | g.56 Ap | 8:00 PM E‘i‘fgfh and
D . . . . . Hindi and
42. Preeti Raina Female New Delhi 9643556229 | 9643556229 rainadrpreeti@gmail.com evening English
43. | Preeti Sinha F New Delhi 9999838304 | 9999838304 | preetidhriti@gmail.com 4:00PM | 7:00 PM Eri‘fgish and
_ . Hindi and
44, Prerna Gautam Female New Delhi 9899700092 | 9899700092 prernagautam969@yahoo.in 3:00 PM 4:00 PM English
45. Raghavendra Pati Tripathi M New Delhi 8383072004 | 8383072004 raghavendra.pati@rediffmail.com | 4:00 PM 6:00 PM English and
Hindi
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46. | Rahul Kumar Singh M Jaipur, 9982333577 | 9982333577 | cheeta2911@gmail.com 2:00PM | 6:00 AM English and
Rajasthan Hindi
47. Raj Kumar Arya Male Panchkula 8699711704 | 8699711704 rajkumararya67 @gmail.com 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Hindi
48. | Rajesh Vashisth M Sonepat, 8950084440 | 8950084440 | KVsguruji@gmail.com; 2:30PM | 4:30 PM Hindi and
Haryana kvscounsellor@gmail.com English
. . . . . English, Hindji,
49, Rajkumari Meena F New Delhi 9716452828 | 9716452828 princessmeena9@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 8:00 PM o .
Braj, Rajasthani
50. | Ranjeet Kaur Female | New Delhi 8178992052 | 8178992052 | ranjeetkaur291@gmail.com 10:00 AM | / Pm (mon- | English and
Friday) Hindi
51. Ratna Adhya F Kolkata 8420453204 | 8420453204 ratnaadhya@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 11:00 PM English, Hindi
and Bengali
. . Hindi and
52. Ratna Pathak Female New Delhi 9910096396 | 9910096396 ratna.pathak@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 4:00 PM English
F Hindi and
53. Richa Bhatnagar Gurgaon 9810628702 | 9810628702 richa_417@yahoo.com 3:00 PM 6:00 PM English
54. Rikisha Bhaumik... F Noida 8010726860 | 8010726860 hrikisha7 @gmail.com 10:00 AM | 5:00 PM English and
Hindi
o JAIPUR, o : : 08:00 AM | 09:00 AM English and
55. Rishi Raj Chauhan M RAJASTHAN 9166941109 | 9166941109 rishiraj_c17@rediffmail.com 01:00 PM_ | 03:00 PM Hindi
. . . . English and
56. Ritu Kaushik Female MEERUT, UP 8077566065 | 8077566065 ritukaushik@counsellor.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Hindi
57. Roma Kumar F Delhi 9868308309 | 9868308309 sairomasai@gmail.com 9:00 AM 11:00 AM English and
Hindi
" . 971- 91- . . ) English and
58. Sadhna Baijal F Abu Dhabi UAE 504220096 | 9910211693 sadhnal7@gmail.com 5:30 PM 8:30 PM Hindi



mailto:cheeta2911@gmail.com
mailto:richa_417@yahoo.com
mailto:rishiraj_c17@rediffmail.com

DATABASE OF COUNSELLORS FOR PROVIDING COUNSELLING ASSISTANCE TO STUDENTS, TEACHERS AND PARENTS IN THE
PRESENT SITUATION OF COVID-19

DEPFE, NIE, NCERT
Language (s)
in which
. counselling
SL.No Name Gender City can be
Contact Details Available provided
mobile Whatsapp email from to
e . o . 1:00 PM 3:00 PM English and
59. Sanchita Singh Female New Delhi 8750202737 8750202737 | sanchitasingh9@gmail.com 5.00 PM 07:00 PM Hindi
F English and
60. Sanchita Srivastava New Delhi 9654423254 | 9654423254 srivastavasanchital6@gmail.com | 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Hindi
. . . 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hindi and
61. Sandeep Malik Male Sambhal (U.P) | 9410816682 9410816682 | malikmantras@gmail.com 5.00 PM 08:00 PM English
. . . . English and
62. Sangeeta Tiwari Female New Delhi 9911923335 | 9911843331 psychelp01@gmail.com 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Hindi
63. Sanjay Kumar Sharma M Delhi 9868843189 | 9868843189 sanjaykumarshrm922@gmail.com | 10:00 AM | 1:00 PM English and
4:00 PM 7:00 PM Hindi
Lo . Pune, . . ) ) English, Hindi
64. Sanjivani Puranik F Maharshtra 7350970400 | 7350970400 spuranik75@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 2:00 PM and Marathi
F o .
65. Sarbjeet Kaur New Delhi 9650628908 9650628908... | sarb86@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 6:00 PM Hindi, Er.lgh.Sh
and Punjabi
. . . 11:00 AM | 01:00 PM English and
66. Saveera Dugal Bahl F New Delhi 9953110867 | 9953110867 saveera@manasviwellbeing.com 05:00 PM_ | 08:00 PM Hindi
67. Sayyada Aiman Hashmi F New Delhi 9999332572 | 9999332572 aiman.hashmi3@gmail.com 7:00 PM 9:00 PM English and
Hindi
68. Sharmista Malik F Kanpur, UP 9956978466 | 9956978466 sharmista.malik@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 4:00 PM Hindi
69. | Shivanshi Pathak F New Delhi 9999889620 | 9999889620 | shivanshil9@gmail.com 9:00AM | 2:00:00 PM “} English and
(Mon to Fri) | Hindi
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Ajmer, . 10:00 AM | 12:00 noon | English and
70. Shradha Chauhan F Rajasthan 9958433555 | 9958433555 shradhacha@gmail.com 02:00PM | 05:00 PM Hindi
English, Hindi
Siddhartha Chanda Vyasanagar . . ] ] and Oriya (Can
71. Pattatiaik M Odisha 9348186152 siddharthaS3s@gmail.com 7:00 PM 8:30 PM understand
Bengali)
s English and
72. Sri Krishan Male Gurgaon 9810472092 | 8860927082 s.kyadav74@yahoo.com 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Hindi
73. Sudesh Kumar Tomer M Hathras,UP 7017702136 | 9415112197 sudeshkumartomer@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 8:00 PM English and
Hindi
74. Sudeshna Nath F Ghaziabad 9810096749 | 9810096749 sudeshna.nath@gmail.com 6:00 PM 8:00 PM English, Hindi,
Bengali
Bidar- . English and
75. Sulekha Yadav F 7042702283 | 7042702283 Sulekha.yadavma@gmail.com 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Lo
Hyderabad Hindi
76. Suneela Kathuria F New Delhi 9968038855 | 9968038855 skathu20@gmail.com 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Hindi and
English
. . . . . English and
77. Sunil Kumar M Kasauli 9718905062 | 9718905062 sunilkumarbhatiwal@gmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Hindi
F Nagpur, Hindi and
78. Surabhi Pranav ’ 7387000120 | 7387000120 surabhiniki@gmail.com 6:30 PM 7:30 PM .
Maharashtra English
. English and
79. Sushma Kumar Female Panchkula 9891962566 | 9891962566 sushmak8@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 6:00 PM Hindi
. . . . . . 10:00 AM | 12:00 noon | English, Hindi
80. Susmita Patnaik F Kanpur, UP 8800426765 | 8800426765 patnaik_susmita@rediffmail.com 03:00 PM_ | 06:00 PM and Oriya
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. . . . English and
81. Swati Gaur F New Delhi 8860877154 | 8860877154 swati.psy@gmail.com 12:30 PM | 11:30 PM Hindi
. . . . . Hindi and
82. Swati Chandra Female New Delhi 9971794476 | 9971794476 swati8851@rediffmail.com 4:00 PM 6:00 PM English
. Barmer, . . 09:00 AM | 11:00 AM Hindi and
83. Trilok Kumar Sharma M Rajasthan 7976325784 | 9414618852 trilochanbloom@gmail.com 05:00 PM_ | 07:00 PM English
L . . e . Hindi and
84. Tripti Sakhuja F New Delhi 9968834954 | 9968834954 sakhujatripti@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 3:00 PM English
L . . . English and
85. Tripti Sharma F New Delhi 7042527854 | 7042527854 tripsysharma@gmail.com 12:00 PM | 2:00 PM Hindi
. . . . . . . . . English and
86. Vaishali Gadi F New Delhi 8826786727 | 8826786727 vaishali.gadi@rediffmail.com 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Hindi
87. Varsha Dhamenia Tejyan F Hyderabad. 8505936618 | 8505936618 urcounsellor2018@gmail.com 5:00 PM 7:00 PM English, Hindi
and Pinjabi
: : . . English and
88. Venika Krishna F New Delhi 9729244754 | 9729244754 collegecounsellor9@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 10:00 PM Hindi
89. Vidushi Dixit F Delhi 8076813061 | 9811160359 vidushi.dixit@gmail.com 10:00 AM | 12:00 PM Hindi and
4:00 PM 6:00 PM English
90. | Yogesh Kumar M Shimla 9816443909 | 9816443909 salariayogesh@gmail.com 11:00 AM | 7:00 PM fzgllfi‘r'lggzd‘
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